
 

 
Members Only Available Unavailable 

 

Friday 11th October 2024 
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Saturday 12th October 2024 
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Sunday 13th October 2024 
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Monday 14th October 2024 
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Tuesday 15th October 2024 
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Wednesday 16th October 2024 
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Thursday 17th October 2024 
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Saturday 19th October 2024 
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Friday 18th October 2024 
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Sunday 20th October 2024 

Circuit 8am 9am 10am 11am 12pm 1pm 2pm 3pm 4pm 

C          
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Road Circuit Breakdown 

 

 

 

 

Circuit Name Circuit Length 
B *Floodlit Circuit 
C 750 meters 
D 400 meters 
E 450 meters 
F 850 meters 

 


